www.elettrotekkabel.com 92
CONTROL AND CONNECTION CABLES
GAALFLEX® TRAY INSTRUMENTATION 600 TOS
Special triads XLPE/PVC UV and oil resistant, with overall Aluminium tape screen,
TC-ER 90°C 600V Dry or wet, UL 1277 type TCy , yp
Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x AWG
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
Lbs/Mft - kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
Lbs/Mft - kg/km
32110F7T023A18 2 x 3 x 18 0,604 - 15,34 - 138 - 206
32110F7T043A18 4 x 3 x 18 0,703 - 17,86 - 228 - 339
32110F7T083A18 8 x 3 x 18 0,903 - 22,91 - 388 - 577
32110F7T123A18 12 x 3 x 18 1,142 - 29,01 - 596 - 887
32110F7T163A18 16 x 3 x 18 1,330 - 33,78 - 807 - 1200
32110F7T243A18 24 x 3 x 18 1,632 - 41,45 - 1133 - 1685
32110F7T363A18 36 x 3 x 18 1,869 - 47,47 - 1586 - 2360
32110F7T023A16 2 x 3 x 16 0,656 - 16,66 - 156 - 232
32110F7T043A16 4 x 3 x 16 0,780 - 19,81 - 291 - 433
32110F7T083A16 8 x 3 x 16 1,028 - 26,11 - 545 - 811
32110F7T123A16 12 x 3 x 16 1,271 - 32,28 - 735 - 1094
32110F7T163A16 16 x 3 x 16 1,452 - 36,88 - 973 - 1448
32110F7T243A16 24 x 3 x 16 1,808 - 45,92 - 1516 - 2256
32110F7T363A16 36 x 3 x16 2,071 - 52,60 - 2136 - 3178
Features:
UV and weather resistance
abrasion and chemical resistance
Type TC-ER UL 600V 90°C dry or wet